
# 4-3-l54ll, Sayam Market, Hill Street, Ranigunj, Sec-Bad - 03, Off.:777L4695, 56558517 TeleFaxi 27713208

Web.: http://www.industrianeeds.com E-mail: industrianeeds@gmail.com njkgroup@yahoo.com

ORIGINAL TAX INVOICE

iSTIN : 36AABFI58O7QlZW

s. Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.
5-4-187 l3&4,Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 5OOO03

N

)1.

02.

03.

Invoice No,:

D. C. No.i
P, O, o.:
P, O, Dt.:
Goods Sent :

L,R. No. & Dt,:

lNl 8274 124-25 Date | 24.05.2024

8274 Date: 24.05.2024

20240523041

23.05.2024

Descriptions HSN Size ua Rate Amount

16,s00.00

3,400.00

5,750.00

825.00

85.00

675.00

20

40

10

Nos.

Nos.

Nos.

r/2" x 9"

6"X5',

o7307

7307

7307

M.S. 'C' Class Short Bend

M.S. 'C' Class HeaW Pipe Nipple

MATERIALS DELIVERED TO TURKAPALLY

M.S. 'C' Class Reducer

26,650.O0

25,550.00
2,398.50

2 398.50

7.003

Gross Total
Discount @ 0.0olo

Sub Total
9.00/o

9.0o/o

0.0olo

R/o)Grand Total

SGST

CGST

IGST

Rs. Thirty One Thousand Four Hundred And Fourty Seven Only'

E&O.E.

24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if

The Bill remains unpaid after the due date'

Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only' f*f.l

For INDUSTRIA NEEDS

ffi

GSTIN r 36AADCM59O5D2ZO

INDUSTFIIA NEEDS 1*#frVALVES AND PiPE F|TT|NG5 | tSO 9oO1 - 20r5 CERTIFIEDEstd. L9B6

Unit


